
Course details

Course title
Award in Mentoring Level 2

Course code
Q00019329

Course date

Start: 06/01/25
End: 01/04/25

Number of classes
24 sessions

Timetable

Mon 6th Jan, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 7th Jan, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 13th Jan, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 14th Jan, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 20th Jan, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 21st Jan, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 27th Jan, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 28th Jan, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 3rd Feb, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 4th Feb, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 10th Feb, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 11th Feb, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 24th Feb, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 25th Feb, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 3rd Mar, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 4th Mar, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 10th Mar, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 11th Mar, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 17th Mar, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 18th Mar, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 24th Mar, 13:00 to 15:30
Tue 25th Mar, 13:00 to 15:30
Mon 31st Mar, 13:00 to 15:30



Tue 1st Apr, 13:00 to 15:30

Tutor
Neil Connaughton

Fee range

Free to £150.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

CGL Widnes (change, grow, live)
Canal Side Industrial Estate
Constance Way
Widnes
North West
WA8 0QR

Level of study
2

Course overview

Improve your mentoring skills to help others reach their full potential. This course builds on your existing
knowledge of mentoring and support practices and helps you learn key skills for social work. Mentoring courses
teach you crucial soft skills for support work, such as leadership and communication skills. This mentoring
course is also perfect for you if you're interested in care work, youth work, or youth sports coaching.

Course description

Coaching and mentoring courses expand your understanding of the role of mentor figures and the skills needed
to be a good mentor. In this course, you will gain deeper knowledge of the benefits of mentoring. Consider
various legal and ethical aspects, as well as your responsibility towards others as a mentor.

Develop key skills employers look for in this level 2 mentoring course. Team working and communication are
key skills for CVs in support work.



This mentoring course takes around 60 hours to complete. Your tutor will set various tasks including
discussions, presentations, and worksheets. You will create a portfolio of these tasks for assessment. Your WEA
tutor will advise and guide you through the course

This course prepares you to achieve an occupational qualification at Level 2 or above. You can go on to study
Level 3 Coaching and Mentoring courses. If you have doubts about the right progression for you, your tutor will
be happy to advise and discuss your options with you.

To take this course you’ll need to have access to the internet. Communicate with your tutor and access learning
materials through Canvas, the WEA’s digital learning portal.

We’re committed to helping you access and enjoy adult education. If there’s something we can do to help you,
we will.

Studying with the WEA is nothing like school. Your WEA tutor will guide and support you through each step of
your studies.

Most of our courses are free for most of our learners. Please note that you need to get to the end of the enrolment
process to see the discounts.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/skills-work/management/6-january-award-mentoring-level-2


